
POLE MOUNT KIT 
EXPANSION

MOUNTING ENCLOSURES JUST GOT EASIER!

AttaBox’s pole mount kits have a flexible, adjustable 
mounting strap and fit the enclosure dimension that 
is mounted perpendicularly to the pole. The kits come 
with corrosion-resistant top and bottom flanges, 
straps, and mounting hardware.

	® Industrial and commercial applications.

	® Common installations including communications, remote 
monitoring, and security.

MARKETS AND INDUSTRIES

	® Top and Bottom Flanges: Powder-coated carbon steel

	® Hardware (Clamps, Screws, Washers, Nuts): Stainless Steel

MATERIALS

	® Designed for use with our most popular polycarbonate product 
families, these kits accommodate a variety of pole materials and 
applications.

	® Manufactured with corrosion-resistant brackets and hardware, 
they are ideal for contractors and installers when mounting 
enclosures in pole- or post-mount applications.

APPLICATIONS

	® Completely eliminates the need for customer fabrication of 
mounting solutions.

	® Simple, hassle-free installation.

	® Accommodates a variety of pole materials and applications.

	® Adjustable stainless-steel straps fit 5”–12” diameter poles.

	® Designed to fit the enclosure dimension that is mounted 
perpendicularly to the pole.*

	® Suitable for indoor or outdoor use.

	® Manufactured with corrosion-resistant brackets and hardware.

	® Brackets are configured with added holes designed to accept 
standard 2-1/2” and 4” U-Bolts (customer provided).

*Consult factory for additional mounting options.

INNOVATIVE FEATURES

Pre-fabricated 
pole mount 
solution 
with fully 
adjustable, 
hassle-free 
installation!

Heavy duty 
mounting 

brackets made 
to handle a 

wide range of 
applications!



Pole Mount Bracket Fit Guide

Enclosure Catalog Number

PM6-8 PM10-12 PM14-16 PM18-24

En
cl

os
ur

e 
Ca

ta
lo

g 
N

um
be

r
AH664 •

AH864 •

AH884 •

AH1084 •

AH1086 •

AH12106 •

AH10106 •

AH14126 •

AH16148 •

AH18164 •

AH181610 •

AH242410 •

ORDERING INFORMATION

500 Maple Street, Belding, MI 48809  |  csr@robroyenclosures.com  |  (616) 794-0700

Version 5, revised 12/01/2025


