POLE MOUNT KIT EXPANSION



MOUNTING ENCLOSURES JUST GOT EASIER!

AttaBox's pole mount kits have a flexible, adjustable mounting strap and fit the enclosure dimension that is mounted perpendicularly to the pole. The kits come with corrosion-resistant top and bottom flanges, straps, and mounting hardware.





Pre-fabricated pole mount solution with fully adjustable, hassle-free installation!







MARKETS AND INDUSTRIES

- + Industrial and commercial applications.
- Common installations including communications, remote monitoring, and security.

MATERIALS

- + Top and Bottom Flanges: Powder-coated carbon steel
- + Hardware (Clamps, Screws, Washers, Nuts): Stainless Steel

APPLICATIONS

- Designed for use with our most popular polycarbonate product families, these kits accommodate a variety of pole materials and applications.
- Manufactured with corrosion-resistant brackets and hardware, they are ideal for contractors and installers when mounting enclosures in pole- or post-mount applications.

INNOVATIVE FEATURES

- Completely eliminates the need for customer fabrication of mounting solutions.
- + Simple, hassle-free installation.
- + Accommodates a variety of pole materials and applications.
- + Adjustable stainless-steel straps fit 5"-12" diameter poles.
- Designed to fit the enclosure dimension that is mounted perpendicularly to the pole.*
- + Suitable for indoor or outdoor use.
- + Manufactured with corrosion-resistant brackets and hardware.
- Brackets are configured with added holes designed to accept standard 2-1/2" and 4" U-Bolts (customer provided).

*Consult factory for additional mounting options.

Pole Mount Bracket Fit Guide					
Enclosure Catalog Number					
		PM6-8	PM10-12	PM14-16	PM18-24
Enclosure Catalog Number	AH664	•			
	AH864	•			
	AH884	•			
	AH1084	•			
	AH1086	•			
	AH12106		•		
	AH10106		•		
	AH14126		•		
	AH16148			•	
	AH18164			•	
	AH181610			•	
	AH242410				•



